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RETHEL - CHAMPIONNAT AS PIGEON VITESSE

Nom

TAINE SONIA
STASSIAUX
TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
LIENARD Hervé

SENECHAL JMarie

STASSIAUX
TAINE SONIA
LIENARD Hervé
TAINE SONIA
BAUCHET Fabien
LIENARD Hervé
STASSIAUX
STASSIAUX
STASSIAUX
TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
STASSIAUX
LIENARD Hervé
LIENARD Hervé
BAUCHET Fabien
SIMON Quentin
STASSIAUX
STASSIAUX
LIENARD Hervé

SENECHAL JMarie

STASSIAUX
HAN Martial
BAUCHET Fabien
LIENARD Hervé
SIMON Quentin
LIENARD Hervé
STASSIAUX
STASSIAUX
TAINE SONIA
LIENARD Hervé
STASSIAUX
LIENARD Hervé
ROSSIGNON
LIENARD Hervé
TAINE SONIA
ROSSIGNON
ROSSIGNON
LIENARD Hervé
TAINE SONIA

R02 RETHEL 08 PIG V

Pigeon

0208548-07
0113131-04
0629567-04
0208553-07
0208571-07
0629588-04
0629603-04
0208566-07
0375065-08
0511660-05
0511800-05
0208565-07
0375034-08
0208559-07
0375174-08
0375059-08
0280044-04
0631219-04
0226880-03
0518710-05
0277442-04
0231607-03
0631205-04
0375039-08
0375635-08
0375170-08
0375557-08
0511837-05
0161038-06
0375743-08
0072578-07
0182411-01
0160175-06
0375194-08
0375061-08
0375570-08
0375032-08
0232962-03
0511076-05
0629583-04
0208246-07
0232936-03
0375053-08
0208268-07
0375055-08
0208585-07
0208259-07
0511609-05
0375062-08
0160308-06

Px
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Pts

56
135
254

37
216
134
137
155

65

89
107
117
120
134
134
144
161
183
193
217
219
230

47

54

58

58

75

76

77

81

84

97

98
101
105
107
108
116
126
144
160
167

13
14
18
19
20
22
22

Enlogement Sous-Group. ou Secteur
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL



